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Graduating Class

DIVISION DEPARTMENT

HUMAMITIES

SOCIAL SCIENCES

Afro-American Studies
Art
Classics
Comparative Lit
Dance
East Asian Lang & Lit
English
French Lang & Lit
German Lang & Lit
Italian
Music
Philosophy
Religion
Russian
Spanish & Portuguese
Theatre
Total Majors
% Total Majors

American Studies

Anthropology

Economics

Education & Child Study

Government

History

Sociology

Sociology & Anthropology

Total Majors

% Total Majors

1990

84

o~

68
36

11
16

22
283
35%

28
12
89
13
100
48
23

314
38%

1991

296
35%

16
20
71
19
109
53
27

3
318
37%

MAJORS at Graduation

1992

285
33%

31

8

85
14
133
42
39

1
353
41%

1993

274
34%

30
18
55
16
86
41
19

267
33%

1994

» O 00 0

(o2}

20
251
32%

35
22
57
27
94
27
25

291
37%

12
253
32%

34
19
51
17
87
35
20

263
34%

1996

QO U1TONOW

12
253
32%

35
11
72
16
96
25
31

286
36%

1997

68

18

71
26

11

11
21

17
277
33%

44
21
58
16
79
33
24

279
33%

1998

OhhO©OINN

65
19

10
11
14
17

11
242
31%

31
17
67
16
84
38
29

284
36%

1999

281
35%

22
28
60
12
83
28
32

267
34%

2000

64

12

63
27

10

13

14
14
256
33%

22
76
14
67
32
37

251
32%

275
33%

22
62
21
77
27
28

239
29%

Registrar's Office

Smith College
2002 2003 2004
9 9 8
71 56 73
6 7 2
11 12 8
2 2 1

1 8 7
65 51 48
21 24 19
2 3 8
10 11 10
12 6 7
10 8 11
10 19 9
4 7 4
19 23 16
22 13 14
275 259 245
32% 31% 31%
33 28 20
53 60 72
26 22 25
98 103 82
25 28 19
33 35 37
4 4 3
272 280 258

31%

33%

33%



9/15/2017

Graduating Class

DIVISION DEPARTMENT
NATURAL SCIENCES
Astronomy
Biochemistry
Biological Sciences
Chemistry
Computer Science
Engineering
Geology
Mathematics
Neuroscience
Physics
Psychology
Total Majors
% Total Majors

INTERDIVISIONAL/ SELF-DESIGNED
American Studies
Ancient Studies
East Asian Studies
Latin American Studies
Medieval Studies
Women's Studies
Smith Scholar
Student-Designed
Total Majors
% Total Majors

TOTAL MAJORS
TOTAL STUDENTS
% Double Majors

11
26

0

6

75
189
23%

NEFEDNNNOON

34
4%

820
722
14%

182
21%

56
7%

852
741
15%

MAJORS at Graduation

1992 1993
3 1

6 9
40 51
11 9
5 14

6 9
19 20
0 0

5 3
75 76
170 192
20% 24%
2 2
14 10
13 11
1 4
25 29
2 4

5 5
62 65
7% 8%
870 798
768 705

13%

13%

1994

11

51

10

18

23

68
194
25%

11

25

52
7%

788
697
13%

1995

20

47

10

23

18

66
199
25%

3

N~No o h~opW

66
8%

781
672
16%

1996

1
20
59

7
10

11
20

0

4

80
212
27%

5%

794
692
15%

1997

27
58
12
16

12
26

72
233
28%

11

20

11
50
6%

839
736
14%

1998

27
51
13
10

19

71
213
27%

11

21

13
53
%

792
686
15%

1999

54
12
11

16

77
195
25%

11

23

11
51
6%

794
702
13%

2000

13
49

16

10
20
18
11
66
213
27%

23

10

21

10
66
8%

786
667
18%

2001

12
53

17

15
20
29

64
232
28%

38

75
9%

821
701
17%

Registrar's Office
Smith College

2002 2003 2004

2
9
55
5
19

23
18
27
13
72
243
28%

35

R ON OB

82
9%

872
750
16%

1
10
43
10
23

14
20
20

9

69
219
26%

32

81
10%

839
722
16%

13
36
16
16
19
13
16
12

65
211
27%

782
688
14%



